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Session 3 A - Preliminaries
FRI 18 NOV 2016  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

51 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) WU Zheng CHN
SULTANZAI Ahmad Waseq AFG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel COL
AZE
ARG
ENG
EGY

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
ASLANOV Fuad
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
CANNELL Geoff
ISMAIL Nagy

30:26
30:26
29:27
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

52 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) KHOLMATOV Otabek UZB
KHAMROEV Fatkhidin KGZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA RIZZARDO Maria MDA
USA
KOR
COL
TPE

PASTUHOV Valerii
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
CHO Jung Sook
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
CHEN Jin-Ming

29:27
29:27
29:26
29:27
27:29

RED
BLUE

53 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) NUNEZ MOSQUEA Luis Reynaldo DOM
RAI Santosh NEP

RED TKO R3 0:49

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

EGY ISMAIL Nagy AZE
USA
BUL
ENG
JPN

ASLANOV Fuad
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
PAVLOV Pavel
CANNELL Geoff
TEZUKA Norio

20:16
20:16
20:16
20:16
20:16

RED
BLUE

54 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) NURMAGANBET Bek KAZ
TUMMINELLO Gerlando ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo USA
COL
MDA
KOR
EGY

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
PASTUHOV Valerii
CHO Jung Sook
ISMAIL Nagy

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

55 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) SKAMAROKH Yahor BLR
RUSTAMOV Shokhrukhbek UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

COL OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren TPE
ITA
USA
EGY
ARG

CHEN Jin-Ming
RIZZARDO Maria
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
ISMAIL Nagy
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo

27:30
25:30
27:30
25:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

56 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) JONES Kyran WAL
BIRO Alberto-Cristian-Florin ROU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

JPN TEZUKA Norio TPE
KOR
ARG
BUL
USA

CHEN Jin-Ming
CHO Jung Sook
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
PAVLOV Pavel
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey

30:27
30:27
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

57 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) MONTANO Christian USA
AGUERSSIF Yacine ALG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AZE ASLANOV Fuad TPE
ENG
BUL
COL
ITA

CHEN Jin-Ming
CANNELL Geoff
PAVLOV Pavel
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
RIZZARDO Maria

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

58 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) SOCZYNSKI Michal POL
MORRELL GUTIERREZ Osvary David CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TPE CHEN Jin-Ming USA
EGY
KOR
JPN
AZE

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
ISMAIL Nagy
CHO Jung Sook
TEZUKA Norio
ASLANOV Fuad

27:30
25:30
27:29
27:30
25:30
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Session 3 A - Preliminaries
FRI 18 NOV 2016  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

59 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) PATRASCU Stefan Vlad ROU
AMANOV Azamat KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo USA
TPE
COL
ENG
EGY

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
CHEN Jin-Ming
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
CANNELL Geoff
ISMAIL Nagy

29:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:26

RED
BLUE

60 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) MEDETOGLU Turgut Furkan TUR
CVETKOVIC Leo CRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook COL
ARG
MDA
JPN
ITA

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
PASTUHOV Valerii
TEZUKA Norio
RIZZARDO Maria

27:29
25:30
28:29
27:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

61 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) MURASHEV Sergei RUS
YORDANYAN Artyom GEO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

USA FRIEDMAN Jeffrey EGY
ENG
JPN
TPE
BUL

ISMAIL Nagy
CANNELL Geoff
TEZUKA Norio
CHEN Jin-Ming
PAVLOV Pavel

29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

62 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) LEE Sammy WAL
BAALLA Youness MAR

RED TKO R2 0:15

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

COL OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren KOR
ITA
ARG
USA
AZE

CHO Jung Sook
RIZZARDO Maria
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
ASLANOV Fuad

10:9
9:10

10:9
10:9
10:9

Legend:
Rn Round number TKO Technical Knockout WP Win on points
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