

AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016

Session Results



Session 3 A - Preliminaries FRI 18 NOV 2016 18:00 - Evening

				FRI 18 NOV 2016 18:00 - Evening						
Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name	NOC Code		Result	Decis	ion
51	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	WU Zheng SULTANZAI Ahmad Wase		RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BUL	PAVLOV Pavel	Judges 1: COL Judges 2: AZE Judges 3: ARG Judges 4: ENG Judges 5: EGY	OLIVARES PEREZ Wu ASLANOV Fuad GUZMAN MOLINA Gon CANNELL Geoff ISMAIL Nagy			30:26 30:26 29:27 30:26 30:25
52	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	KHOLMATOV Otabek KHAMROEV Fatkhidin	UZB KGZ	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ITA	RIZZARDO Maria	Judges 1: MDA Judges 2: USA Judges 3: KOR Judges 4: COL Judges 5: TPE	PASTUHOV Valerii FRIEDMAN Jeffrey CHO Jung Sook OLIVARES PEREZ Wu CHEN Jin-Ming	lfren		29:27 29:27 29:26 29:27 27:29
53	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	NUNEZ MOSQUEA Luis R RAI Santosh	eynaldo DOM NEP	RED	TKO	R3 0:	49
			Referee:	EGY	ISMAIL Nagy	Judges 1: AZE Judges 2: USA Judges 3: BUL Judges 4: ENG Judges 5: JPN	ASLANOV Fuad FRIEDMAN Jeffrey PAVLOV Pavel CANNELL Geoff TEZUKA Norio			20:16 20:16 20:16 20:16 20:16
54	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	NURMAGANBET Bek TUMMINELLO Gerlando	KAZ ITA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ARG	GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo	Judges 1: USA Judges 2: COL Judges 3: MDA Judges 4: KOR Judges 5: EGY	FRIEDMAN Jeffrey OLIVARES PEREZ Wu PASTUHOV Valerii CHO Jung Sook ISMAIL Nagy	lfren		30:27 30:26 30:26 30:27 30:27
55	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	SKAMAROKH Yahor RUSTAMOV Shokhrukhbe	BLR ek UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	COL	OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren	Judges 1: TPE Judges 2: ITA Judges 3: USA Judges 4: EGY Judges 5: ARG	CHEN Jin-Ming RIZZARDO Maria FRIEDMAN Jeffrey ISMAIL Nagy GUZMAN MOLINA Gon	izalo		27:30 25:30 27:30 25:30 28:29
56	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED	JONES Kyran	WAL	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BLUE JPN	BIRO Alberto-Cristian-Flor TEZUKA Norio	in ROU Judges 1: TPE Judges 2: KOR Judges 3: ARG Judges 4: BUL Judges 5: USA	CHEN Jin-Ming CHO Jung Sook GUZMAN MOLINA Gon PAVLOV Pavel FRIEDMAN Jeffrey	ızalo		30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28
57	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (8	1kg)	RED BLUE	MONTANO Christian AGUERSSIF Yacine	USA ALG	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AZE	ASLANOV Fuad	Judges 1: TPE Judges 2: ENG Judges 3: BUL Judges 4: COL Judges 5: ITA	CHEN Jin-Ming CANNELL Geoff PAVLOV Pavel OLIVARES PEREZ Wu RIZZARDO Maria	lfren		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
58	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (8	1kg)	RED BLUE	SOCZYNSKI Michal MORRELL GUTIERREZ Osvary	POL David CUB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TPE	CHEN Jin-Ming	Judges 1: USA Judges 2: EGY Judges 3: KOR Judges 4: JPN Judges 5: AZE	FRIEDMAN Jeffrey ISMAIL Nagy CHO Jung Sook TEZUKA Norio ASLANOV Fuad			27:30 25:30 27:29 27:30 25:30

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z05_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING



AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016





Session 3 A - Preliminaries FRI 18 NOV 2016 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
59	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	PATRASCU Stefan Vlad AMANOV Azamat	ROU KGZ	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	ARG	GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo	Judges 1: USA Judges 2: TPE Judges 3: COL Judges 4: ENG Judges 5: EGY	FRIEDMAN Jeffrey CHEN Jin-Ming OLIVARES PEREZ W CANNELL Geoff ISMAIL Nagy	ulfren	29:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:26
60	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	MEDETOGLU Turgut Furk		BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	KOR	CHO Jung Sook	Judges 1: COL Judges 2: ARG Judges 3: MDA Judges 4: JPN Judges 5: ITA	OLIVARES PEREZ W GUZMAN MOLINA Go PASTUHOV Valerii TEZUKA Norio RIZZARDO Maria		27:29 25:30 28:29 27:29 26:29
61	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	MURASHEV Sergei YORDANYAN Artyom	RUS GEC	RED	WP	4:1
		Referee:	USA	FRIEDMAN Jeffrey	Judges 1: EGY Judges 2: ENG Judges 3: JPN Judges 4: TPE Judges 5: BUL	ISMAIL Nagy CANNELL Geoff TEZUKA Norio CHEN Jin-Ming PAVLOV Pavel		29:28 28:29 29:28 30:27 29:28
62	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	LEE Sammy BAALLA Youness	WAL MAR	. RED	TKO	R2 0:15
		Referee:	COL	OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren	Judges 1: KOR Judges 2: ITA Judges 3: ARG Judges 4: USA Judges 5: AZE	CHO Jung Sook RIZZARDO Maria GUZMAN MOLINA Go FRIEDMAN Jeffrey ASLANOV Fuad	onzalo	10:9 9:10 10:9 10:9 10:9

Legend:									
Rn	Round number	TKO	Technical Knockout	WP	Win on points				

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 2 / 2

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000205_C74 1.0
 Report Created FRI 18 NOV 2016 21:08